E-mail: info@anteklabs.com
- 1 -
304 S. Jones Blvd #5047 Las Vegas, NV 89107
2-port Fiber Media Converter, Dual Fiber, 1-port 100Base-FX and 1-port 10/100Base-T(X)
ANT-IF11 series is a dual fiber media converter complies with
IEEE802.3 standards, It is designed to convert data signal between
100Base-FX and 10/100Base-T(X) fast Ethernet.
The media converter is connected between fiber cable and twisted

TX LINK/ACT ( Ethernet port communication / action )
100 ( 100/10M transmission rate )
FX ( Optical signal )
Power Supply Power Input: DC5V1A
Full Load: <2.5 W
Working
Environment
Operating Temperature: -20~70℃
Storage Temperature: -40~70℃
Storage Humidity: 5% to 90% non-condensing
Dimension 94*71*26mm ( L * W * H )
Certification CE, FCC, RoHS
Warranty 3-years
Model No. Description of Goods
ANT-IF11 10/100M Multimode, Dual Fiber, 2Km, SC/ST/FC/LC Connector
ANT-IF11-20 10/100M Single-mode, Dual Fiber, 20Km, SC/ST/FC/LC Connector
ANT-IF11-40 10/100M Single-mode, Dual Fiber, 40Km, SC/ST/FC/LC Connector
ANT-IF11-60 10/100M Single-mode, Dual Fiber, 60Km, SC/ST/FC/LC Connector
Specification
Order Information
E-mail: info@anteklabs.com
- 3 -
304 S. Jones Blvd #5047 Las Vegas, NV 89107
ANT-IF11-80 10/100M Single-mode, Dual Fiber, 80Km, SC/ST/FC/LC Connector
ANT-IF11-100 10/100M Single-mode, Dual Fiber, 100Km, SC/ST/FC/LC Connector
ANT-IF11-120 10/100M Single-mode, Dual Fiber, 120Km, SC/ST/FC/LC Connector